
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

Hoot, Waddle & Stroll 5K
Medford NJ September 28th 2014

COMPLETE RESULTS

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
    1   432 K DOYLE             M 51 MEDFORD         NJ   20:54  6:44   Male Winner    1/63   M 
    2   204 JAMES BAILEY        M 32 MANTUA          NJ   21:06  6:48   1/17   M3039   2/63   M 
    3   370 JOSEPH ZURZOLO      M 48 MEDFORD         NJ   21:38  6:58   1/13   M4049   3/63   M 
    4   335 GUY SCOTT           M 48 MEDFORD         NJ   21:56  7:04   2/13   M4049   4/63   M 
    5   328 JEFF SALLADE        M 40 MEDFORD         NJ   21:58  7:05   3/13   M4049   5/63   M 
    6   349 DANIEL SMITH        M 13 MEDFORD         NJ   23:36  7:36   1/14   M0018   6/63   M 
    7   289 CHRISTOPHER LUCANIA M 37 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   23:44  7:39   2/17   M3039   7/63   M 
    8   313 MOTOYASU OURA       M 42 VOORHEES        NJ   23:55  7:42   4/13   M4049   8/63   M 
    9   246 HEATHER GALGON      F 36 HAVERTOWN       PA   24:31  7:54   Female Winner  1/113  F 
   10   400 JERRY BRECKO        M 32 EWING           NJ   24:34  7:55   3/17   M3039   9/63   M
 
   11   327 PAULA SALLADE       F 38 MEDFORD         NJ   24:42  7:57   1/35   F3039   2/113  F 
   12   334 HEATHER SCHMIDT     F 20 PHILADELPHIA    PA   25:16  8:08   1/20   F1929   3/113  F 
   13   356 JAMES TAYLOR        M 09 MEDFORD         NJ   25:52  8:20   2/14   M0018  10/63   M 
   14   389 JASON CAMPBELL      M 32 MARLTON         NJ   26:04  8:24   4/17   M3039  11/63   M 
   15   266 MICHAEL HOLSONBACK  M 39 NORRISTOWN      PA   26:10  8:26   5/17   M3039  12/63   M 
   16   369 NORA ZURZOLO        F 54 MEDFORD         NJ   26:18  8:28   1/12   F5059   4/113  F 
   17   304 JESS MYERS          F 36 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   26:20  8:29   2/35   F3039   5/113  F 
   18   393 STACY EHRLINGER     F 35 MARLTON         NJ   26:23  8:30   3/35   F3039   6/113  F 
   19   360 TONY VELEZ          M 38 MOUNT ROYAL     NJ   26:31  8:32   6/17   M3039  13/63   M 
   20   271 ILYA IGOLNIKOV      M 29 PHILADELPHIA    PA   26:50  8:39   1/10   M1929  14/63   M
 
   21   366 JON WOOD            M 26 ATCO            NJ   26:51  8:39   2/10   M1929  15/63   M 
   22   365 LEANNE WEINER       F 29 NEW YORK        NY   26:53  8:39   2/20   F1929   7/113  F 
   23   212 WILLIAM BONNER      M 29 PHILADELPHIA    PA   26:56  8:40   3/10   M1929  16/63   M 
   24   367 KEVIN ZELENCIK      M 21 EMERSON         NJ   27:20  8:48   4/10   M1929  17/63   M 
   25   333 MICHAEL SCHMIDLING  M 12 SHAMONG         NJ   27:32  8:52   3/14   M0018  18/63   M 
   26   230 CATHERINE DEVEREAUX F 55 MARLTON         NJ   27:43  8:55   2/12   F5059   8/113  F 
   27   239 LAURA FINELLI       F 08 MEDFORD         NJ   28:37  9:13   1/18   F0018   9/113  F 
   28   213 JULIA BOUCLIER      F 21 MEDFORD         NJ   28:40  9:14   3/20   F1929  10/113  F 
   29   384 JEFFREY SCHAEFER    M 21 MARLTON         NJ   28:49  9:17   5/10   M1929  19/63   M 
   30   433 KEVIN MCHALE        M 31 MT LAUREL       NJ   28:56  9:19   7/17   M3039  20/63   M
 
   31   354 LORI SWANSON        F 35 LINDENWOLD      NJ   29:27  9:29   4/35   F3039  11/113  F 
   32   353 RANDEL SWANSON      M 36 LINDENWOLD      NJ   29:28  9:29   8/17   M3039  21/63   M 
   33   318 NICK POLIDORI       M 33 MEDFORD         NJ   29:31  9:30   9/17   M3039  22/63   M 
   34   307 BECKY NEWCOMB       F 25 ATCO            NJ   29:32  9:31   4/20   F1929  12/113  F 
   35   281 MARIA LANASA        F 31 PHILADELPHIA    PA   29:32  9:31   5/35   F3039  13/113  F 
   36   226 JEFF DANIELS        M 44 MICKLETON       NJ   29:37  9:32   5/13   M4049  23/63   M 
   37   383 BILL NEES           M 33 HAMMONTON       NJ   29:40  9:33  10/17   M3039  24/63   M 
   38   210 ELIZABETH BLAIR     F 54 SHAMONG         NJ   29:45  9:35   3/12   F5059  14/113  F 
   39   374 BRAD DENN           M 45 MEDFORD         NJ   29:51  9:37   6/13   M4049  25/63   M 
   40   395 KELLY NINO          F 29 SEWELL          NJ   30:00  9:40   5/20   F1929  15/113  F
 
   41   296 JAMIE MEGONIGAL     F 30 MEDFORD         NJ   30:01  9:40   6/35   F3039  16/113  F 
   42   397 CARLIE FLAKE        F 21 TABERNACLE      NJ   30:03  9:41   6/20   F1929  17/113  F 
   43   331 GEORGE SCHMDILING   M 13 SHAMONG         NJ   30:05  9:41   4/14   M0018  26/63   M 
   44   320 SARAH PRAWDZIK      F 52 MEDFORD         NJ   30:17  9:45   4/12   F5059  18/113  F 
   45   253 MIKE GOLLOTTO       M 37 MEDFORD         NJ   30:30  9:49  11/17   M3039  27/63   M 
   46   390 GEOFF SAMUEL        M 43 WENONAH         NJ   30:31  9:50   7/13   M4049  28/63   M 
   47   293 MARK MCBRIDE        M 33 ALEXANDRIA      VA   30:32  9:50  12/17   M3039  29/63   M 
   48   240 MARK FINELLI        M 35 MEDFORD         NJ   30:37  9:52  13/17   M3039  30/63   M 
   49   381 WENDY VARA          F 41 MEDFORD         NJ   30:50  9:56   1/25   F4049  19/113  F 
   50   235 BRIDGET DOYLE       F 09 MEDFORD         NJ   30:56  9:58   2/18   F0018  20/113  F 

Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
   51   233 MICHAEL DOYLE       M 49 MEDFORD         NJ   30:57  9:58   8/13   M4049  31/63   M 
   52   312 LESLIE OSTROWSKI    F 44 CINNAMINSON     NJ   31:15 10:04   2/25   F4049  21/113  F 
   53   301 TAMSIN MONNOLETO    F 48 CINNAMINSON     NJ   31:23 10:06   3/25   F4049  22/113  F 
   54   207 SUSAN BARRALL       F 50 MEDFORD         NJ   31:27 10:08   5/12   F5059  23/113  F 
   55   330 NILYANI SARITI      F 31 MEDFORD         NJ   31:28 10:08   7/35   F3039  24/113  F 
   56   218 BARBARA CARBERRY    F 50 CINNAMINSON     NJ   31:31 10:09   6/12   F5059  25/113  F 
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   57   359 KIM URELLO          F 23 VOORHEES        NJ   31:40 10:12   7/20   F1929  26/113  F 
   58   225 TONY CUNEO          M 31 PHILADELPHIA    PA   31:50 10:15  14/17   M3039  32/63   M 
   59   373 NEIL BART           M 31 MEDFORD         NJ   32:01 10:19  15/17   M3039  33/63   M 
   60   302 SUSAN MORGAN        F 56 VOORHEES        NJ   32:02 10:19   7/12   F5059  27/113  F
 
   61   305 FRANK NASH          M 40 WESTAMPTON      NJ   32:04 10:20   9/13   M4049  34/63   M 
   62   205 MEGAN BAKER         F 41 MARLTON         NJ   32:09 10:21   4/25   F4049  28/113  F 
   63   284 LYNN LAWLOR         F 10 MEDFORD         NJ   32:22 10:25   3/18   F0018  29/113  F 
   64   232 KELSIE DOUGHERTY    F 23 LUMBERTON       NJ   32:22 10:26   8/20   F1929  30/113  F 
   65   277 WILL KEARNS         M 06 COLUMBUS        NJ   32:24 10:26   5/14   M0018  35/63   M 
   66   276 NICOLE KEARNS       F 41 COLUMBUS        NJ   32:25 10:26   5/25   F4049  31/113  F 
   67   238 CHRISTINA EVANS     F 30 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   32:26 10:27   8/35   F3039  32/113  F 
   68   436 LINDSAY JENKINS     F 26 MEDFORD         NJ   32:26 10:27   9/20   F1929  33/113  F 
   69   435 DANIEL ROSATO       M 28 MEDFORD         NJ   32:27 10:27   6/10   M1929  36/63   M 
   70   202 DANIEL ADAMS        M 44 SWEETWATER      NJ   32:53 10:35  10/13   M4049  37/63   M
 
   71   258 SABRINA GREENBERG   F 11 VOORHEES        NJ   32:59 10:37   4/18   F0018  34/113  F 
   72   257 ROBYN GREENBERG     F 41 VOORHEES        NJ   33:00 10:38   6/25   F4049  35/113  F 
   73   201 KRISTIA ADAMS       F 42 HAMMONTON       NJ   33:21 10:44   7/25   F4049  36/113  F 
   74   375 LISA MORGAN         F 46 VOORHEES        NJ   33:24 10:45   8/25   F4049  37/113  F 
   75   265 ANDREW HERSKOWITZ   M 51 MARLTON         NJ   33:33 10:48   1/5    M5059  38/63   M 
   76   387 ANDREW HILL         M 08 MEDFORD         NJ   34:01 10:57   6/14   M0018  39/63   M 
   77   329 MATTHEW SANTIAGO    M 34 PHILADELPHIA    PA   34:22 11:04  16/17   M3039  40/63   M 
   78   267 WILLIAM HOWARD      M 56 MOUNT HOLLY     NJ   34:28 11:06   2/5    M5059  41/63   M 
   79   300 TIERNEY MILLER      F 31 CHERRY HILL     NJ   34:43 11:11   9/35   F3039  38/113  F 
   80   209 MELISSA BERG        F 47 MICKLETON       NJ   34:49 11:13   9/25   F4049  39/113  F
 
   81   394 KIM FINNEGAN        F 47 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ   34:54 11:14  10/25   F4049  40/113  F 
   82   283 JOHN LAW            M 42 MEDFORD         NJ   35:38 11:29  11/13   M4049  42/63   M 
   83   338 JOSHUA SEIDELMANN   M 07 MARLTON         NJ   36:00 11:36   7/14   M0018  43/63   M 
   84   248 TAYLOR GILBERT      F 24 MARLTON         NJ   36:07 11:38  10/20   F1929  41/113  F 
   85   326 TARA RUDER          F 36 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   36:11 11:39  10/35   F3039  42/113  F 
   86   247 MARY-ELIZABE GASKIL F 33 MOUNT HOLLY     NJ   36:12 11:39  11/35   F3039  43/113  F 
   87   396 ANGELA HEINS        F 37 TABERNACLE      NJ   36:17 11:41  12/35   F3039  44/113  F 
   88   231 ELLIE DIBARTOLOMEO  F 13 MEDFORD         NJ   36:23 11:43   5/18   F0018  45/113  F 
   89   234 MARY DOYLE          F 13 MEDFORD         NJ   36:24 11:43   6/18   F0018  46/113  F 
   90   229 CARRIE DEHAVEN      F 35 NORRISTOWN      PA   36:24 11:43  13/35   F3039  47/113  F
 
   91   364 AMY WATERS          F 38 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   36:30 11:45  14/35   F3039  48/113  F 
   92   321 JOHN RECI           M 56 MEDFORD         NJ   36:52 11:52   3/5    M5059  44/63   M 
   93   376 LILY DENN           F 09 MEDFORD         NJ   37:00 11:55   7/18   F0018  49/113  F 
   94   311 MICHAEL O'MALLEY    M 23 WOODBURY        NJ   37:03 11:56   7/10   M1929  45/63   M 
   95   306 ANNE NELSON         F 30 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   37:11 11:58  15/35   F3039  50/113  F 
   96   438 KATE BARLOW         F 11 MT LAUREL       NJ   37:12 11:59   8/18   F0018  51/113  F 
   97   314 KELLY PAPADAKIS     F 45 SHAMONG         NJ   37:15 12:00  11/25   F4049  52/113  F 
   98   332 MICHAEL SCHMIDLING  M 42 SHAMONG         NJ   37:16 12:00  12/13   M4049  46/63   M 
   99   385 ERIC SCHAEFER       M 15 MARLTON         NJ   37:23 12:02   8/14   M0018  47/63   M 
  100   386 KATHRYN GLEASON     F 35 OAKLYN          NJ   37:37 12:07  16/35   F3039  53/113  F 

Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
  101   219 LUCAS CARTER        M 11 MEDFORD         NJ   37:55 12:13   9/14   M0018  48/63   M 
  102   269 STEVE HUNTER        M 40 MEDFORD         NJ   37:56 12:13  13/13   M4049  49/63   M 
  103   282 SONYA LARADO        F 36 RINGOES         NJ   37:56 12:13  17/35   F3039  54/113  F 
  104   211 LYNN BOCK           F 39 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   37:57 12:13  18/35   F3039  55/113  F 
  105   439 AROTI ACHARI        F 32 HADDONFIELD     NJ   37:58 12:14  19/35   F3039  56/113  F 
  106   324 CLAIRE RINGEL       F 53 MARLTON         NJ   38:05 12:16   8/12   F5059  57/113  F 
  107   392 ELIZABETH KENT      F 46 MARLTON         NJ   38:38 12:27  12/25   F4049  58/113  F 
  108   250 LYDIA GLEASON       F 52 MEDFORD         NJ   38:45 12:29   9/12   F5059  59/113  F 
  109   256 JEANINE GREELEY     F 34 WOODLYN         PA   38:46 12:29  20/35   F3039  60/113  F 
  110   249 JIM GLEASON         M 51 MEDFORD         NJ   38:48 12:29   4/5    M5059  50/63   M
 
  111   347 JENNIFER SLICKS     F 34 MAGNOLIA        NJ   39:19 12:40  21/35   F3039  61/113  F 
  112   391 HANNAH KENT         F 13 MARLTON         NJ   39:23 12:41   9/18   F0018  62/113  F 
  113   280 ERIN KIEFER         F 29 MEDFORD         NJ   39:55 12:51  11/20   F1929  63/113  F 
  114   372 HOLLY ROTELLA       F 45 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   40:13 12:57  13/25   F4049  64/113  F 
  115   342 ANNU SHARMA         F 30 PHILADELPHIA    PA   41:31 13:22  22/35   F3039  65/113  F 
  116   291 MARY KATLYN MACMAST F 24 WEST DEPTFORD   NJ   41:36 13:24  12/20   F1929  66/113  F 
  117   368 JAELYN ZELENKA      F 12 GLASSBORO       NJ   41:37 13:24  10/18   F0018  67/113  F 
  118   292 NATALIE MCBRIDE     F 31 ALEXANDRIA      VA   41:38 13:24  23/35   F3039  68/113  F 
  119   227 ROBERT DEHAVEN      M 67 LANSDALE        PA   41:46 13:27   1/3    M6099  51/63   M 
  120   262 SARAH HALE          F 35 PALMYRA         NJ   42:20 13:38  24/35   F3039  69/113  F
 
  121   222 KAITLYN CLARK       F 08 MEDFORD         NJ   42:24 13:39  11/18   F0018  70/113  F 
  122   286 ELLA LECATES        F 08 MEDFORD         NJ   42:25 13:39  12/18   F0018  71/113  F 



  123   285 LAURYN LECATES      F 33 MEDFORD         NJ   42:25 13:40  25/35   F3039  72/113  F 
  124   242 LIA FREUND          F 34 MEDFORD         NJ   42:35 13:43  26/35   F3039  73/113  F 
  125   295 CAITLIN MCNAB       F 25 MEDFORD         NJ   43:40 14:04  13/20   F1929  74/113  F 
  126   308 JOE NICHOLSON       M 24 UNKNOWN              44:20 14:16   8/10   M1929  52/63   M 
  127   203 ABBY ALDRICH        F 24 UNKNOWN              44:21 14:17  14/20   F1929  75/113  F 
  128   378 HUNTER ZUBA         M 08 BRIGANTINE      NJ   44:27 14:19  10/14   M0018  53/63   M 
  129   255 ANNABELLA GOLLOTTO  F 11 MEDFORD         NJ   44:29 14:19  13/18   F0018  76/113  F 
  130   237 CHRISTINE EICHWALD  F 31 EGG HARBOR TWP  NJ   44:52 14:27  27/35   F3039  77/113  F
 
  131   361 IVETTE VELEZ        F 41 MOUNT ROYAL     NJ   45:10 14:33  14/25   F4049  78/113  F 
  132   252 SEBASTIAN GOINS     M 05 MARLTON         NJ   45:12 14:33  11/14   M0018  54/63   M 
  133   251 MEGHAN GOINS        F 34 MARLTON         NJ   45:13 14:34  28/35   F3039  79/113  F 
  134   399 SOPHIA VASSALLO     F 08 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   45:22 14:37  14/18   F0018  80/113  F 
  135   268 RUTH HUNTER         F 40 MEDFORD         NJ   45:23 14:37  15/25   F4049  81/113  F 
  136   336 CYNTHIA SEIDELMANN  F 41 MARLTON         NJ   45:26 14:38  16/25   F4049  82/113  F 
  137   398 AMY VASSALLO        F 42 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   45:30 14:39  17/25   F4049  83/113  F 
  138   379 JENNIFER ZUBA       F 36 BRIGANTINE      NJ   45:31 14:39  29/35   F3039  84/113  F 
  139   243 KAITLYN FREUND      F 08 MEDFORD         NJ   46:12 14:52  15/18   F0018  85/113  F 
  140   434 MICHAEL IPPOLITI    M 26 EDGEWATER PARK  NJ   46:30 14:58   9/10   M1929  55/63   M
 
  141   270 JULIETTE HUNTER     F 12 MEDFORD         NJ   46:33 14:59  16/18   F0018  86/113  F 
  142   317 COURTNEY POLIDORI   F 33 MEDFORD         NJ   46:34 15:00  30/35   F3039  87/113  F 
  143   244 DAWN GADON          F 44 SOMERS POINT    NJ   47:24 15:16  18/25   F4049  88/113  F 
  144   290 PAT MACMASTER       F 58 WEST DEPTFORD   NJ   48:17 15:33  10/12   F5059  89/113  F 
  145   303 LORI MURRAY         F 48 GLASSBORO       NJ   48:19 15:33  19/25   F4049  90/113  F 
  146   388 AVA DIBARTOLOMEO    F 13 MEDFORD         NJ   49:05 15:48  17/18   F0018  91/113  F 
  147   236 COURTNEY EASTERBY   F 25 LINDENWOLD      NJ   49:32 15:57  15/20   F1929  92/113  F 
  148   363 SARA WALSH          F 32 MEDFORD         NJ   49:33 15:57  31/35   F3039  93/113  F 
  149   264 CHRISTINE HASTINGS  F 37 CHERRY HILL     NJ   49:43 16:00  32/35   F3039  94/113  F 
  150   323 SAMANTHA RIGGINS    F 24 MILLVILLE       NJ   51:15 16:30  16/20   F1929  95/113  F 

Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
  151   245 CLAIRE GADON        F 15 SOMERS POINT    NJ   51:33 16:36  18/18   F0018  96/113  F 
  152   206 DANIEL BALSAMA      F 29 LINDENWOLD      NJ   51:39 16:38  17/20   F1929  97/113  F 
  153   263 SUSAN HARKER        F 39 VINCENTOWN      NJ   52:05 16:46  33/35   F3039  98/113  F 
  154   274 BETH JORDON         F 47 MAGNOLIA        NJ   52:15 16:50  20/25   F4049  99/113  F 
  155   223 DANIELLE COLAIANNI  F 45 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   53:16 17:09  21/25   F4049 100/113  F 
  156   382 STELLA DENN         F 48 MEDFORD         NJ   53:48 17:19  22/25   F4049 101/113  F 
  157   437 TRISH BARLOW        F 52 MT LAUREL       NJ   53:52 17:21  11/12   F5059 102/113  F 
  158   337 JACOB SEIDELMANN    M 09 MARLTON         NJ   54:07 17:26  12/14   M0018  56/63   M 
  159   272 RICHARD JONES       M 67 MEDFORD         NJ   54:09 17:26   2/3    M6099  57/63   M 
  160   341 JOEL SEIDELMANN     M 04 MARLTON         NJ   54:09 17:26  13/14   M0018  58/63   M
 
  161   339 AL SEIDELMANN       M 38 MARLTON         NJ   55:03 17:44  17/17   M3039  59/63   M 
  162   273 PAM JONES           F 68 MEDFORD         NJ   56:07 18:04   1/2    F6099 103/113  F 
  163   739 JO ANDERSON         F 53 MEDFORD         NJ 1:01:50 19:55  12/12   F5059 104/113  F 
  164   738 JIM ANDERSON        M 51 MEDFORD         NJ 1:01:56 19:56   5/5    M5059  60/63   M 
  165   325 TORI ROPER          F 22 UNKNOWN            1:01:57 19:57  18/20   F1929 105/113  F 
  166   310 SARAH O'BRIEN       F 27 UNKNOWN            1:01:58 19:57  19/20   F1929 106/113  F 
  167   352 DIANA SUCHODOLA     F 29 UNKNOWN            1:01:58 19:57  20/20   F1929 107/113  F 
  168   315 BRENDA PARRELLA     F 48 SICKLERVILLE    NJ 1:02:01 19:58  23/25   F4049 108/113  F 
  169   275 DAWN KANE           F 48 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ 1:02:01 19:58  24/25   F4049 109/113  F 
  170   380 TARA HENDERSON      F 32 MAGNOLIA        NJ 1:03:27 20:26  34/35   F3039 110/113  F 
  171   343 DARA SHIVELY        F 41 TABERNACLE      NJ 1:05:31 21:05  25/25   F4049 111/113  F 
  172   298 KRISTEN MEYER       F 30 VOORHEES        NJ 1:05:37 21:07  35/35   F3039 112/113  F 
  173   208 BRANDON BEARDSLEY   M 27 DOYLESTOWN      PA 1:07:16 21:39  10/10   M1929  61/63   M 
  174   319 KAI POLIDORI        M 10 MEDFORD         NJ 1:07:22 21:41  14/14   M0018  62/63   M 
  175   348 DARLENE SMITH       F 62 BARRINGTON      NJ 1:07:25 21:42   2/2    F6099 113/113  F 
  176   351 GARY SMITH          M 65 BARRINGTON      NJ 1:07:26 21:42   3/3    M6099  63/63   M 
​

                       

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   246 HEATHER GALGON      36 HAVERTOWN       PA                 24:31 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   432 K DOYLE             51 MEDFORD         NJ                 20:54 



                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 18 (Awards Top 2)

    1    27   239 LAURA FINELLI       08 MEDFORD            NJ   28:37 
    2    50   235 BRIDGET DOYLE       09 MEDFORD            NJ   30:56 
    3    63   284 LYNN LAWLOR         10 MEDFORD            NJ   32:22 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 18 (Awards Top 2)

    1     6   349 DANIEL SMITH        13 MEDFORD            NJ   23:36 
    2    13   356 JAMES TAYLOR        09 MEDFORD            NJ   25:52 
    3    25   333 MICHAEL SCHMIDLING  12 SHAMONG            NJ   27:32 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  19 - 29 (Awards Top 2)

    1    12   334 HEATHER SCHMIDT     20 PHILADELPHIA       PA   25:16 
    2    22   365 LEANNE WEINER       29 NEW YORK           NY   26:53 
    3    28   213 JULIA BOUCLIER      21 MEDFORD            NJ   28:40 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  19 - 29 (Awards Top 2)

    1    20   271 ILYA IGOLNIKOV      29 PHILADELPHIA       PA   26:50 
    2    21   366 JON WOOD            26 ATCO               NJ   26:51 
    3    23   212 WILLIAM BONNER      29 PHILADELPHIA       PA   26:56 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 2)

    1    11   327 PAULA SALLADE       38 MEDFORD            NJ   24:42 
    2    17   304 JESS MYERS          36 MOUNT LAUREL       NJ   26:20 
    3    18   393 STACY EHRLINGER     35 MARLTON            NJ   26:23 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 2)
    1     2   204 JAMES BAILEY        32 MANTUA             NJ   21:06 
    2     7   289 CHRISTOPHER LUCANIA 37 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   23:44 
    3    10   400 JERRY BRECKO        32 EWING              NJ   24:34 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 2)

    1    49   381 WENDY VARA          41 MEDFORD            NJ   30:50 
    2    52   312 LESLIE OSTROWSKI    44 CINNAMINSON        NJ   31:15 
    3    53   301 TAMSIN MONNOLETO    48 CINNAMINSON        NJ   31:23 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 2)

    1     3   370 JOSEPH ZURZOLO      48 MEDFORD            NJ   21:38 
    2     4   335 GUY SCOTT           48 MEDFORD            NJ   21:56 
    3     5   328 JEFF SALLADE        40 MEDFORD            NJ   21:58 
​
                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 2)

    1    16   369 NORA ZURZOLO        54 MEDFORD            NJ   26:18 
    2    26   230 CATHERINE DEVEREAUX 55 MARLTON            NJ   27:43 
    3    38   210 ELIZABETH BLAIR     54 SHAMONG            NJ   29:45 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 2)

    1    75   265 ANDREW HERSKOWITZ   51 MARLTON            NJ   33:33 
    2    78   267 WILLIAM HOWARD      56 MOUNT HOLLY        NJ   34:28 
    3    92   321 JOHN RECI           56 MEDFORD            NJ   36:52 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 2)

    1   119   227 ROBERT DEHAVEN      67 LANSDALE           PA   41:46 
    2   159   272 RICHARD JONES       67 MEDFORD            NJ   54:09 
    3   176   351 GARY SMITH          65 BARRINGTON         NJ 1:07:26       

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 2)

    1   162   273 PAM JONES           68 MEDFORD            NJ   56:07 
    2   175   348 DARLENE SMITH       62 BARRINGTON         NJ 1:07:25 

                                                                 
 ***************************** FEMALE ONLY RESULTS  ***************************



 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1   246 HEATHER GALGON      36 HAVERTOWN       PA    1st Female    24:31  7:54 
    2   327 PAULA SALLADE       38 MEDFORD         NJ   1/35   F3039   24:42  7:57 
    3   334 HEATHER SCHMIDT     20 PHILADELPHIA    PA   1/20   F1929   25:16  8:08 
    4   369 NORA ZURZOLO        54 MEDFORD         NJ   1/12   F5059   26:18  8:28 
    5   304 JESS MYERS          36 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   2/35   F3039   26:20  8:29 
    6   393 STACY EHRLINGER     35 MARLTON         NJ   3/35   F3039   26:23  8:30 
    7   365 LEANNE WEINER       29 NEW YORK        NY   2/20   F1929   26:53  8:39 
    8   230 CATHERINE DEVEREAUX 55 MARLTON         NJ   2/12   F5059   27:43  8:55 
    9   239 LAURA FINELLI       08 MEDFORD         NJ   1/18   F0018   28:37  9:13 
   10   213 JULIA BOUCLIER      21 MEDFORD         NJ   3/20   F1929   28:40  9:14
 
   11   354 LORI SWANSON        35 LINDENWOLD      NJ   4/35   F3039   29:27  9:29 
   12   307 BECKY NEWCOMB       25 ATCO            NJ   4/20   F1929   29:32  9:31 
   13   281 MARIA LANASA        31 PHILADELPHIA    PA   5/35   F3039   29:32  9:31 
   14   210 ELIZABETH BLAIR     54 SHAMONG         NJ   3/12   F5059   29:45  9:35 
   15   395 KELLY NINO          29 SEWELL          NJ   5/20   F1929   30:00  9:40 
   16   296 JAMIE MEGONIGAL     30 MEDFORD         NJ   6/35   F3039   30:01  9:40 
   17   397 CARLIE FLAKE        21 TABERNACLE      NJ   6/20   F1929   30:03  9:41 
   18   320 SARAH PRAWDZIK      52 MEDFORD         NJ   4/12   F5059   30:17  9:45 
   19   381 WENDY VARA          41 MEDFORD         NJ   1/25   F4049   30:50  9:56 
   20   235 BRIDGET DOYLE       09 MEDFORD         NJ   2/18   F0018   30:56  9:58
 
   21   312 LESLIE OSTROWSKI    44 CINNAMINSON     NJ   2/25   F4049   31:15 10:04 
   22   301 TAMSIN MONNOLETO    48 CINNAMINSON     NJ   3/25   F4049   31:23 10:06 
   23   207 SUSAN BARRALL       50 MEDFORD         NJ   5/12   F5059   31:27 10:08 
   24   330 NILYANI SARITI      31 MEDFORD         NJ   7/35   F3039   31:28 10:08 
   25   218 BARBARA CARBERRY    50 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/12   F5059   31:31 10:09 
   26   359 KIM URELLO          23 VOORHEES        NJ   7/20   F1929   31:40 10:12 
   27   302 SUSAN MORGAN        56 VOORHEES        NJ   7/12   F5059   32:02 10:19 
   28   205 MEGAN BAKER         41 MARLTON         NJ   4/25   F4049   32:09 10:21 
   29   284 LYNN LAWLOR         10 MEDFORD         NJ   3/18   F0018   32:22 10:25 
   30   232 KELSIE DOUGHERTY    23 LUMBERTON       NJ   8/20   F1929   32:22 10:26
 
   31   276 NICOLE KEARNS       41 COLUMBUS        NJ   5/25   F4049   32:25 10:26 
   32   238 CHRISTINA EVANS     30 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   8/35   F3039   32:26 10:27 
   33   436 LINDSAY JENKINS     26 MEDFORD         NJ   9/20   F1929   32:26 10:27 
   34   258 SABRINA GREENBERG   11 VOORHEES        NJ   4/18   F0018   32:59 10:37 
   35   257 ROBYN GREENBERG     41 VOORHEES        NJ   6/25   F4049   33:00 10:38 
   36   201 KRISTIA ADAMS       42 HAMMONTON       NJ   7/25   F4049   33:21 10:44 
   37   375 LISA MORGAN         46 VOORHEES        NJ   8/25   F4049   33:24 10:45 
   38   300 TIERNEY MILLER      31 CHERRY HILL     NJ   9/35   F3039   34:43 11:11 
   39   209 MELISSA BERG        47 MICKLETON       NJ   9/25   F4049   34:49 11:13 
   40   394 KIM FINNEGAN        47 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ  10/25   F4049   34:54 11:14
 
   41   248 TAYLOR GILBERT      24 MARLTON         NJ  10/20   F1929   36:07 11:38 
   42   326 TARA RUDER          36 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  10/35   F3039   36:11 11:39 
   43   247 MARY-ELIZABE GASKIL 33 MOUNT HOLLY     NJ  11/35   F3039   36:12 11:39 
   44   396 ANGELA HEINS        37 TABERNACLE      NJ  12/35   F3039   36:17 11:41 
   45   231 ELLIE DIBARTOLOMEO  13 MEDFORD         NJ   5/18   F0018   36:23 11:43 
   46   234 MARY DOYLE          13 MEDFORD         NJ   6/18   F0018   36:24 11:43 
   47   229 CARRIE DEHAVEN      35 NORRISTOWN      PA  13/35   F3039   36:24 11:43 
   48   364 AMY WATERS          38 SICKLERVILLE    NJ  14/35   F3039   36:30 11:45 
   49   376 LILY DENN           09 MEDFORD         NJ   7/18   F0018   37:00 11:55 
   50   306 ANNE NELSON         30 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ  15/35   F3039   37:11 11:58 

Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   438 KATE BARLOW         11 MT LAUREL       NJ   8/18   F0018   37:12 11:59 
   52   314 KELLY PAPADAKIS     45 SHAMONG         NJ  11/25   F4049   37:15 12:00 
   53   386 KATHRYN GLEASON     35 OAKLYN          NJ  16/35   F3039   37:37 12:07 
   54   282 SONYA LARADO        36 RINGOES         NJ  17/35   F3039   37:56 12:13 
   55   211 LYNN BOCK           39 SICKLERVILLE    NJ  18/35   F3039   37:57 12:13 
   56   439 AROTI ACHARI        32 HADDONFIELD     NJ  19/35   F3039   37:58 12:14 
   57   324 CLAIRE RINGEL       53 MARLTON         NJ   8/12   F5059   38:05 12:16 
   58   392 ELIZABETH KENT      46 MARLTON         NJ  12/25   F4049   38:38 12:27 
   59   250 LYDIA GLEASON       52 MEDFORD         NJ   9/12   F5059   38:45 12:29 
   60   256 JEANINE GREELEY     34 WOODLYN         PA  20/35   F3039   38:46 12:29
 
   61   347 JENNIFER SLICKS     34 MAGNOLIA        NJ  21/35   F3039   39:19 12:40 
   62   391 HANNAH KENT         13 MARLTON         NJ   9/18   F0018   39:23 12:41 
   63   280 ERIN KIEFER         29 MEDFORD         NJ  11/20   F1929   39:55 12:51 
   64   372 HOLLY ROTELLA       45 TURNERSVILLE    NJ  13/25   F4049   40:13 12:57 



   65   342 ANNU SHARMA         30 PHILADELPHIA    PA  22/35   F3039   41:31 13:22 
   66   291 MARY KATLYN MACMAST 24 WEST DEPTFORD   NJ  12/20   F1929   41:36 13:24 
   67   368 JAELYN ZELENKA      12 GLASSBORO       NJ  10/18   F0018   41:37 13:24 
   68   292 NATALIE MCBRIDE     31 ALEXANDRIA      VA  23/35   F3039   41:38 13:24 
   69   262 SARAH HALE          35 PALMYRA         NJ  24/35   F3039   42:20 13:38 
   70   222 KAITLYN CLARK       08 MEDFORD         NJ  11/18   F0018   42:24 13:39
 
   71   286 ELLA LECATES        08 MEDFORD         NJ  12/18   F0018   42:25 13:39 
   72   285 LAURYN LECATES      33 MEDFORD         NJ  25/35   F3039   42:25 13:40 
   73   242 LIA FREUND          34 MEDFORD         NJ  26/35   F3039   42:35 13:43 
   74   295 CAITLIN MCNAB       25 MEDFORD         NJ  13/20   F1929   43:40 14:04 
   75   203 ABBY ALDRICH        24 UNKNOWN             14/20   F1929   44:21 14:17 
   76   255 ANNABELLA GOLLOTTO  11 MEDFORD         NJ  13/18   F0018   44:29 14:19 
   77   237 CHRISTINE EICHWALD  31 EGG HARBOR TWP  NJ  27/35   F3039   44:52 14:27 
   78   361 IVETTE VELEZ        41 MOUNT ROYAL     NJ  14/25   F4049   45:10 14:33 
   79   251 MEGHAN GOINS        34 MARLTON         NJ  28/35   F3039   45:13 14:34 
   80   399 SOPHIA VASSALLO     08 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ  14/18   F0018   45:22 14:37
 
   81   268 RUTH HUNTER         40 MEDFORD         NJ  15/25   F4049   45:23 14:37 
   82   336 CYNTHIA SEIDELMANN  41 MARLTON         NJ  16/25   F4049   45:26 14:38 
   83   398 AMY VASSALLO        42 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ  17/25   F4049   45:30 14:39 
   84   379 JENNIFER ZUBA       36 BRIGANTINE      NJ  29/35   F3039   45:31 14:39 
   85   243 KAITLYN FREUND      08 MEDFORD         NJ  15/18   F0018   46:12 14:52 
   86   270 JULIETTE HUNTER     12 MEDFORD         NJ  16/18   F0018   46:33 14:59 
   87   317 COURTNEY POLIDORI   33 MEDFORD         NJ  30/35   F3039   46:34 15:00 
   88   244 DAWN GADON          44 SOMERS POINT    NJ  18/25   F4049   47:24 15:16 
   89   290 PAT MACMASTER       58 WEST DEPTFORD   NJ  10/12   F5059   48:17 15:33 
   90   303 LORI MURRAY         48 GLASSBORO       NJ  19/25   F4049   48:19 15:33
 
   91   388 AVA DIBARTOLOMEO    13 MEDFORD         NJ  17/18   F0018   49:05 15:48 
   92   236 COURTNEY EASTERBY   25 LINDENWOLD      NJ  15/20   F1929   49:32 15:57 
   93   363 SARA WALSH          32 MEDFORD         NJ  31/35   F3039   49:33 15:57 
   94   264 CHRISTINE HASTINGS  37 CHERRY HILL     NJ  32/35   F3039   49:43 16:00 
   95   323 SAMANTHA RIGGINS    24 MILLVILLE       NJ  16/20   F1929   51:15 16:30 
   96   245 CLAIRE GADON        15 SOMERS POINT    NJ  18/18   F0018   51:33 16:36 
   97   206 DANIEL BALSAMA      29 LINDENWOLD      NJ  17/20   F1929   51:39 16:38 
   98   263 SUSAN HARKER        39 VINCENTOWN      NJ  33/35   F3039   52:05 16:46 
   99   274 BETH JORDON         47 MAGNOLIA        NJ  20/25   F4049   52:15 16:50 
  100   223 DANIELLE COLAIANNI  45 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  21/25   F4049   53:16 17:09 

 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
  101   382 STELLA DENN         48 MEDFORD         NJ  22/25   F4049   53:48 17:19 
  102   437 TRISH BARLOW        52 MT LAUREL       NJ  11/12   F5059   53:52 17:21 
  103   273 PAM JONES           68 MEDFORD         NJ   1/2    F6099   56:07 18:04 
  104   739 JO ANDERSON         53 MEDFORD         NJ  12/12   F5059 1:01:50 19:55 
  105   325 TORI ROPER          22 UNKNOWN             18/20   F1929 1:01:57 19:57 
  106   310 SARAH O'BRIEN       27 UNKNOWN             19/20   F1929 1:01:58 19:57 
  107   352 DIANA SUCHODOLA     29 UNKNOWN             20/20   F1929 1:01:58 19:57 
  108   315 BRENDA PARRELLA     48 SICKLERVILLE    NJ  23/25   F4049 1:02:01 19:58 
  109   275 DAWN KANE           48 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ  24/25   F4049 1:02:01 19:58 
  110   380 TARA HENDERSON      32 MAGNOLIA        NJ  34/35   F3039 1:03:27 20:26 
  111   343 DARA SHIVELY        41 TABERNACLE      NJ  25/25   F4049 1:05:31 21:05 
  112   298 KRISTEN MEYER       30 VOORHEES        NJ  35/35   F3039 1:05:37 21:07 
  113   348 DARLENE SMITH       62 BARRINGTON      NJ   2/2    F6099 1:07:25 21:42 

  ***************************** MALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1   432 K DOYLE             51 MEDFORD         NJ    1st Male      20:54  6:44 
    2   204 JAMES BAILEY        32 MANTUA          NJ   1/17   M3039   21:06  6:48 
    3   370 JOSEPH ZURZOLO      48 MEDFORD         NJ   1/13   M4049   21:38  6:58 
    4   335 GUY SCOTT           48 MEDFORD         NJ   2/13   M4049   21:56  7:04 
    5   328 JEFF SALLADE        40 MEDFORD         NJ   3/13   M4049   21:58  7:05 
    6   349 DANIEL SMITH        13 MEDFORD         NJ   1/14   M0018   23:36  7:36 
    7   289 CHRISTOPHER LUCANIA 37 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   2/17   M3039   23:44  7:39 
    8   313 MOTOYASU OURA       42 VOORHEES        NJ   4/13   M4049   23:55  7:42 
    9   400 JERRY BRECKO        32 EWING           NJ   3/17   M3039   24:34  7:55 
   10   356 JAMES TAYLOR        09 MEDFORD         NJ   2/14   M0018   25:52  8:20 

   11   389 JASON CAMPBELL      32 MARLTON         NJ   4/17   M3039   26:04  8:24 



   12   266 MICHAEL HOLSONBACK  39 NORRISTOWN      PA   5/17   M3039   26:10  8:26 
   13   360 TONY VELEZ          38 MOUNT ROYAL     NJ   6/17   M3039   26:31  8:32 
   14   271 ILYA IGOLNIKOV      29 PHILADELPHIA    PA   1/10   M1929   26:50  8:39 
   15   366 JON WOOD            26 ATCO            NJ   2/10   M1929   26:51  8:39 
   16   212 WILLIAM BONNER      29 PHILADELPHIA    PA   3/10   M1929   26:56  8:40 
   17   367 KEVIN ZELENCIK      21 EMERSON         NJ   4/10   M1929   27:20  8:48 
   18   333 MICHAEL SCHMIDLING  12 SHAMONG         NJ   3/14   M0018   27:32  8:52 
   19   384 JEFFREY SCHAEFER    21 MARLTON         NJ   5/10   M1929   28:49  9:17 
   20   433 KEVIN MCHALE        31 MT LAUREL       NJ   7/17   M3039   28:56  9:19
 
   21   353 RANDEL SWANSON      36 LINDENWOLD      NJ   8/17   M3039   29:28  9:29 
   22   318 NICK POLIDORI       33 MEDFORD         NJ   9/17   M3039   29:31  9:30 
   23   226 JEFF DANIELS        44 MICKLETON       NJ   5/13   M4049   29:37  9:32 
   24   383 BILL NEES           33 HAMMONTON       NJ  10/17   M3039   29:40  9:33 
   25   374 BRAD DENN           45 MEDFORD         NJ   6/13   M4049   29:51  9:37 
   26   331 GEORGE SCHMDILING   13 SHAMONG         NJ   4/14   M0018   30:05  9:41 
   27   253 MIKE GOLLOTTO       37 MEDFORD         NJ  11/17   M3039   30:30  9:49 
   28   390 GEOFF SAMUEL        43 WENONAH         NJ   7/13   M4049   30:31  9:50 
   29   293 MARK MCBRIDE        33 ALEXANDRIA      VA  12/17   M3039   30:32  9:50 
   30   240 MARK FINELLI        35 MEDFORD         NJ  13/17   M3039   30:37  9:52
 
   31   233 MICHAEL DOYLE       49 MEDFORD         NJ   8/13   M4049   30:57  9:58 
   32   225 TONY CUNEO          31 PHILADELPHIA    PA  14/17   M3039   31:50 10:15 
   33   373 NEIL BART           31 MEDFORD         NJ  15/17   M3039   32:01 10:19 
   34   305 FRANK NASH          40 WESTAMPTON      NJ   9/13   M4049   32:04 10:20 
   35   277 WILL KEARNS         06 COLUMBUS        NJ   5/14   M0018   32:24 10:26 
   36   435 DANIEL ROSATO       28 MEDFORD         NJ   6/10   M1929   32:27 10:27 
   37   202 DANIEL ADAMS        44 SWEETWATER      NJ  10/13   M4049   32:53 10:35 
   38   265 ANDREW HERSKOWITZ   51 MARLTON         NJ   1/5    M5059   33:33 10:48 
   39   387 ANDREW HILL         08 MEDFORD         NJ   6/14   M0018   34:01 10:57 
   40   329 MATTHEW SANTIAGO    34 PHILADELPHIA    PA  16/17   M3039   34:22 11:04
 
   41   267 WILLIAM HOWARD      56 MOUNT HOLLY     NJ   2/5    M5059   34:28 11:06 
   42   283 JOHN LAW            42 MEDFORD         NJ  11/13   M4049   35:38 11:29 
   43   338 JOSHUA SEIDELMANN   07 MARLTON         NJ   7/14   M0018   36:00 11:36 
   44   321 JOHN RECI           56 MEDFORD         NJ   3/5    M5059   36:52 11:52 
   45   311 MICHAEL O'MALLEY    23 WOODBURY        NJ   7/10   M1929   37:03 11:56 
   46   332 MICHAEL SCHMIDLING  42 SHAMONG         NJ  12/13   M4049   37:16 12:00 
   47   385 ERIC SCHAEFER       15 MARLTON         NJ   8/14   M0018   37:23 12:02 
   48   219 LUCAS CARTER        11 MEDFORD         NJ   9/14   M0018   37:55 12:13 
   49   269 STEVE HUNTER        40 MEDFORD         NJ  13/13   M4049   37:56 12:13 
   50   249 JIM GLEASON         51 MEDFORD         NJ   4/5    M5059   38:48 12:29 

 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   227 ROBERT DEHAVEN      67 LANSDALE        PA   1/3    M6099   41:46 13:27 
   52   308 JOE NICHOLSON       24 UNKNOWN              8/10   M1929   44:20 14:16 
   53   378 HUNTER ZUBA         08 BRIGANTINE      NJ  10/14   M0018   44:27 14:19 
   54   252 SEBASTIAN GOINS     05 MARLTON         NJ  11/14   M0018   45:12 14:33 
   55   434 MICHAEL IPPOLITI    26 EDGEWATER PARK  NJ   9/10   M1929   46:30 14:58 
   56   337 JACOB SEIDELMANN    09 MARLTON         NJ  12/14   M0018   54:07 17:26 
   57   272 RICHARD JONES       67 MEDFORD         NJ   2/3    M6099   54:09 17:26 
   58   341 JOEL SEIDELMANN     04 MARLTON         NJ  13/14   M0018   54:09 17:26 
   59   339 AL SEIDELMANN       38 MARLTON         NJ  17/17   M3039   55:03 17:44 
   60   738 JIM ANDERSON        51 MEDFORD         NJ   5/5    M5059 1:01:56 19:56 
   61   208 BRANDON BEARDSLEY   27 DOYLESTOWN      PA  10/10   M1929 1:07:16 21:39 
   62   319 KAI POLIDORI        10 MEDFORD         NJ  14/14   M0018 1:07:22 21:41 
   63   351 GARY SMITH          65 BARRINGTON      NJ   3/3    M6099 1:07:26 21:42              


